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Cable Assembly

LZ Fiber Optic Cable Connectar Type
Cable Assembly Type = LC Duplex to LC Duplex

Zinglernode
Cable Type = Twin Zip

1-1906856-3
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Documentation & Additional Information

Product Drawings:

Catalog PagesfData Sheets:
s MNone Available

Product Specifications:
& MNone Available

Application Specifications:
e [Mone Available

Instruction Sheets:
o MNone Available

CAD Files:
& MNone Available

e C/AF/OZF SM OFNE 2IPCORD,LC DUPLEX TO LC DUPLEX (PC'F, English}

Related Products:
* Tooling

List all Diocurnents

Product Features (Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity)

Product Type Features:
Product Type = Cable Assembly
& Fiber Optic Cable Connector Type = LC
o Zable Assembly Type = LC Duplex to LZ Duplex
» Cable Type = Twin Zip

Termination Features:
® Mode = Singlemode
o Insertion Loss {dB) = 0.35

Features:
Cable Diameter {mm [in]) = 2.00 [.079]

Murnber of Fibers = 2

Cable Color = vellow

Length (M [ft]) = 13.00 [42.65]
Connector Color = Blue
Ferrule Material = Ceramic
Return Loss (dB) = 45

Body

Contact Features:
® Boot Body Style - Left = Standard

Boot Color - Left = Blue/Blue

Boot Body Style - Right = Standard
Boot Color - Right = Blue/Blue
Fibre Channel = Mo

Housing Features:
s Fiber Path Configuration = Pair Flipped

® Flamrmability Rating Type = OFMR {Riser) Jacket

Configuration Features:
» iCable Buffering = Tight Buffered

® Connector{s) Exit Angle to Connector(s) Exit Angle = 180° to 180°

Industry Standards:
® RoHS/ELY Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELY compliant
® |ead Free Solder Processes = Mot relevant for lead free process
® RoHS/ELY Cormpliance Histary = Always was RoHS compliant

Other:
® Brand = Tyco Electronics
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